P/16-320

PATENTS RECURDA	(4,U.\$250 EET			
To the Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):			
Kiyotomi OGAWA  5 - 29 - 22	Olympus Optical Co., Ltd. 43-2, Hatagaya 2-chome, Shibuya-ku Tokyo, Japan			
Type of Entity: Individual	Type of Entity: Corporation of Japan			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No			
Nature of Conveyance:	·			
ssignment				
Execution Date: May 20, 2002				
Application number(s) or patent number(s): f this document is being filed together with a new application, the execu	ution date of the application is: May 20, 2002			
A. Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	attached? No  6. Total number of documents involved: 1			
OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
1180 Avenue of the Americas	Enclosed as part of Check No. 9561			
New York, New York 10036-8403	In the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Trademark Office is authorized to charge the underpaymen to Deposit Account No. 15-0700.			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
8. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoir copy is a true copy of the original document.  Max Moskowitz  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including  HMED 00000003 10158235  40.00 0P	May 29, 2002  Date			

oa Flabbi

00566677.1

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT	-
SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS	
EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.	

of of the No. p/6-320

WHEREAS,	I (We	), Kiyo	tomi OG	AWA				
MEASURING ENDOSO		as assign	nor(s),		invented	certain	improvements	in
MEASURING ENDUS	JUPE APPAI	(AIUS					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	for
which an applicat date herewith; an		nited Stat	es Lette	ers Pate	nt has beer	executed	by me (us) of	even
WHEREAS,	<del></del>	us Optical Hatagaya 2			a-ku, Tokyc	Janan		
as assignee, is do and any Patent th					le and inte	rest in an	d to said inve	ntion
consideration, the sell, assign and United States and for Patent, all opatents applied including all right infringement, and requested to issumerein, as assignerein, as assignerein, as assigned to the said assignee or facts known to the any interferences become involved, everything necess patent protection expenses incident	e receipt set over all other riginal, for or gr its of pri the Com e all pat nee of to my (our) further re applicati its assig undersig or other a ary to as	of which to said a countries divisional anted there ority from missioner ents on said entire legal representation ons for Pans, to complete a proceed a lawful sist assignments.	is herebessignee in and continue for in the filt of Pate id inversity to execute the ton municate ting said eddings papers, page, it in the said the filt of the f	the en to said uation, in the U ing of sents and interestives, he cute and in which make a successive successive united.	wledged, I tire right, invention a substitute nited State aid applica i Trademark or resulting ein; and eirs and a d deliver a ventions and id assignee tions, whene any of said ll rightful essors, ass d States as	(We), as a title and the and the after the control of the control	d interest for presaid application of the countries of the countries, the countries of the countries, the countries of the countries, the countries of the countries of the countries.	ereby r the ation s and ries, past d and ignee yself e and tion, of to s all fy in s may rally btain
Date: May 20	, 2002	Kiyotom	i OGAWA		Kystur		E MUL	
Date:		-						
Date:								
Date:		-						
LEGALIZATION RECO	MMENDED							

LTR2\215038

**RECORDED: 05/29/2002** 

#42

PATENT REEL: 012949 FRAME: 0586 8/91